
 

 

Intellect/SEC/2024-25                                                                October 15, 2024 

 

1. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla 

Complex, 

Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051. 

 

Scrip Symbol : 

INTELLECT 

2. BSE Ltd. 

1st Floor, New Trade Ring, Rotunda Building, PJ Towers, 

Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001. 

 

Scrip Code : 

538835 

Sub: Submission of information regarding loss of share certificates pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI 

(LODR) Regulations, 2015 

 

Dear Sirs,  

In compliance with Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 

2015, the Company has received the below mentioned requests for issuance of duplicate share certificates 

in lieu of loss of the original share certificates. The Company is in the process for issuance of duplicate share 

certificates subject to compliance of required formalities. 

S. No. 
Name of 

shareholder 
Folio No. 

Certificate 

No. 

Distinctive 

No. (From) 

Distinctive 

No. (To) 

No. of 

shares 

Letter received 

by Company on 

1 AJITKUMAR RATILAL 

ZAVERI 

JT. DAMAYANTIBEN 

AJITKUMAR ZAVERI 

JT. DILIPKUMAR 

RATILAL ZAVERI 

 

 

00000283 

 

 

283 

 

 

168072 

 

 

168171 

 

 

100 

 

 

 

 

15/10/2024 

2 BHARATIBEN 

DILIPKUMAR ZAVERI 

JT.  DAKSHABEN 

RATILAL ZAVERI 

JT.  DILIPKUMAR 

RATILAL ZAVERI 

 

 

00000285 

 

 

285 

 

 

168272 

 

 

168421 

 

 

150 

 

Kindly take the above information on record and confirm compliance. 

 

Yours truly,  

For Intellect Design Arena Limited, 

 

 

V V Naresh 

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer 
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