

Intellect/SEC/2024-25

October 15, 2024

1. National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,

Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No. C/1, G Block, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E), Mumbai – 400 051.

Scrip Symbol:

INTELLECT

2. BSE Ltd.

Scrip Code:

1st Floor, New Trade Ring, Rotunda Building, PJ Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.

538835

Sub: <u>Submission of information regarding loss of share certificates pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015</u>

Dear Sirs,

In compliance with Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has received the below mentioned requests for issuance of duplicate share certificates in lieu of loss of the original share certificates. The Company is in the process for issuance of duplicate share certificates subject to compliance of required formalities.

S. No.	Name of	Folio No.	Certificate	Distinctive	Distinctive	No. of	Letter received
	shareholder		No.	No. (From)	No. (To)	shares	by Company on
1	AJITKUMAR RATILAL						
	ZAVERI						
	JT. DAMAYANTIBEN	00000283	283	168072	168171	100	
	AJITKUMAR ZAVERI						
	JT. DILIPKUMAR						15/10/2024
	RATILAL ZAVERI						
2	BHARATIBEN						
	DILIPKUMAR ZAVERI						
	JT. DAKSHABEN	00000285	285	168272	168421	150	
	RATILAL ZAVERI						
	JT. DILIPKUMAR						
	RATILAL ZAVERI						

Kindly take the above information on record and confirm compliance.

Yours truly,

For Intellect Design Arena Limited,

V V Naresh

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Intellect Design Arena Limited

Registered Office: 244 Anna Salai, Chennai - 600 006, India | Ph: +91-44-6615 5100 | Fax: +91-44-6615 5123 Corporate Headquarters: SIPCOT IT Park Siruseri, Chennai - 600 130, India | Ph: +91-44-6700 8000 | Fax: +91-44-6700 8874 E-mail: contact@intellectdesign.com | www.intellectdesign.com